

(Pandurang Baburao Vhanmane-3
V/s.
The State of Maharashtra-3)

(CNR No.:-MHSN15-001022-2024)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 1 IN
REGULAR CIVIL SUIT No.203/2024

Defendant No.1 and defendant No.4 have been duly served with the suit summons on 22/08/2024 & 23/08/2024. However, defendant No.1 & 4 failed to appear. No reason to adjourn further. Hence, the proceedings to proceed and be heard *ex-parte* against defendant No.1 & 4.

Vita.
Date: 06/09/2024

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Pandurang Baburao Vhanmane-3
V/s.
The State of Maharashtra-3)

(CNR No.:-MHSN15-001022-2024)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 14 IN
REGULAR CIVIL SUIT No.203/2024
Seen & filed.

Vita.
Date: 06/09/2024

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Pandurang Baburao Vhanmane-3
V/s.
The State of Maharashtra-3)

(CNR No.:-MHSN15-001022-2024)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 15 IN
REGULAR CIVIL SUIT No.203/2024
Seen & filed.

Vita.
Date: 06/09/2024

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Pandurang Baburao Vhanmane-3
V/s.
The State of Maharashtra-3)

(CNR No.:-MHSN15-001022-2024)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 16 IN
REGULAR CIVIL SUIT No.203/2024
Seen & filed.

Vita.
Date: 06/09/2024

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.