

(Pandurang Baburao Vhanmane-3
V/s.
The State of Maharashtra-3)

(CNR No.:-MHSN15-001022-2024)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 21 IN
REGULAR CIVIL SUIT No.203/2024
Granted as last chance.

Vita.
Date: 08/10/2024.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.